
Kacheguda - Kakinada port (Krishna Pushkaram)  Special Fare/07745X - Exp - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to COA/Kakinada Port 

11h 20m - 532 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 23:50 0 1 0 58 489 SCR
2 VNUP Vishnupuram Junction 02:50 02:51 1m 0 2 174 59 SCR
3 PDGL Pondugula 03:00 03:01 1m 0 2 183 50 100 SCR
4 PKPU Peddakurapadu 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 258 26 SCR
5 GNT Guntur Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 0 2 287 40 32 SCR
6 MAG Mangalagiri 06:20 06:21 1m 0 2 307 24 33 SCR
7 BZA Vijayawada Junction 06:50 07:10 20m 0 2 319 31 19 SCR
8 GALA Gunadala 07:23 07:25 2m 0 2 326 81 20 SCR
9 EE Eluru 08:04 08:06 2m 0 2 379 57 13 SCR
10 RJY Rajahmundry 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 468 63 14 SCR
11 SLO Samalkot Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 518 57 17 SCR
12 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 2 531 5 5 SCR
13 COA Kakinada Port 11:10 0 2 532 - 4 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (17:23)

May 25 2024 (17:23)

1

1


